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Total Seats : 53
Chance LIST - Allotment 3
State Merit (SM)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks
1 2103581 FATHIMA HIND Islam/Muslim 3 1,435.000
2 2103278 RAJISHAK Islam/Muslim 3 1,435.000
3 2106407 MUHAMMED THAHIR E N Islam/Muslim 1 1,435.000
4 2112393  FATHIMA MISNA N.K Islam/Muslim 2 1,435.000
5 2100984 VISWAJITHAR Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,435.000
6 2113157 ARNOLD THOMAS Christian/General 1 1,435.000
7 2103587  ANUPRIYA S Hindu/General 1 1,435.000
8 2100684 ABHIITHT Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,435.000
9 2100174  ATHULLYA SANTHOSH Hindu/General 2 1,435.000
10 2106437 = ATHULYA V NAIR Hindu/General 2 1,434.000
11 2102396 ARCHANAR Hindu/General 2 1,434.000
12 2106059 APARNAKP Hindu/General 2 1,434.000
13 2104375  LINA YASMINE Islam/Muslim 1 1,434.000
14 2104314  FATHIMA HANNATH P K Islam/Muslim 1 1,434.000
15 2104034  RASANA YASHI PV Islam/Muslim 1 1,434.000
16 2112118  NELSON SHAJI Christian/General = 2 1,434.000
17 2103376  ANJANA MOHAN Hindu/OBH 2 1,434.000
18 2112485  AYSHA IBADI Islam/Muslim 3 1,434.000
19 2109924  HAIFA SHAJAHAN Islam/Muslim 2 1,433.600
20 2103965 MANUPRASAD K P Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,433.000
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49

50

Appin.No

2106730

2102527

2104537

2105814

2105989

2104054

2106517

2108547

2102253

2112057

2102084

2100061

2100513

2113483

2102050

2103103

2102322

2106965

2112451

2104924

2105004

2103936

2105330

2108013

2105174

2102877

2101356

2108545

2106819

2105739

Name

SNEHACS

KARTHIKA N. S

SAAYANTH CK

LIYA FATHIMA V

CARMEL HEINA PINHEIRO

AYISHA STELLA
LAMIYA THESNEEM C
SHAHMA SHERIN PP
BASIMA FARHANA
RONIKA SUNIL
SUBHA N
NEJUMUNISA N
UTHARA VINOD
SREYAK B

FATHIMA FIDHA BILAL
ANUSREE M
AISWARIYA ANTONY
SANA YASMIN
BAISIL RAJU
JISHANAT
INDULAKSHMI E A
JITHU LINSON

RIYA RASHEED
SHIFNA AZAD
ARDRA PS

THERESA JOHNSON
SNEHA RAJESH

RAM SANKAR
RAIZAN

SARANYA VR

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Option  Index Remarks
2 1,433.000
3 1,433.000
3 1,433.000
1 1,433.000
2 1,433.000
1 1,433.000
2 1,433.000
3 1,433.000
2 1,432.000
2 1,432.000
2 1,432.000
2 1,432.000
2 1,432.000
1 1,432.000
3 1,431.000
1 1,431.000
2 1,431.000
2 1,431.000
1 1,431.000
1 1,430.000
2 1,430.000
2 1,430.000
4 1,430.000
1 1,430.000
2 1,430.000
2 1,430.000
3 1,430.000
2 1,430.000
2 1,430.000
1 1,430.000
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Sl.no.

10

11

Appin.No

2100278

2103071

2103435

2100520

2109312

2111304

2100096

2104530

2101195

2103925

2103668

2104750

2104641

2104622

2100148

AppIn.No

2100513

2113483

2105004

2108545

2104530

2100148

2106364

2100443

2104213

2101363

2102445

Name

FEBA REGI

HAFNA SHERIN K
FOUSIYA F

ANJALI KRISHNAT L
MARIA

SAHIL VASID C
DIYA ELIZABETH
ANUPAMA VIJUMON
ARSHA P

SERIN ROZARIO
MUSEEDHA M A
JASEENA P
ADHEENA ELSA ROY
ADITHYA K

ADITHYA L

Ezhava (EZ)

Name

UTHARA VINOD
SREYAK B
INDULAKSHMI E A
RAM SANKAR
ANUPAMA VIJUMON
ADITHYA L

DIYA SUDHEESH
ARUNDHATHI BABU
ASWIN SARASAN
AKASH VINOD

SANJANA SUGATHAN

Category

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Option

Index

1,430.000

1,430.000

1,430.000

1,429.000

1,429.000

1,429.000

1,429.000

1,429.000

1,429.000

1,429.000

1,429.000

1,429.000

1,428.000

1,428.000

1,428.000

Index

1,432.000

1,432.000

1,430.000

1,430.000

1,429.000

1,428.000

1,428.000

1,427.000

1,427.000

1,406.000

1,405.000

Remarks

Remarks
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Sl.no.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Sl.no.

10

11

12

Appin.No

2111515

2107028

2103997

2103349

2103456

2100343

2102947

2101906

2110421

2100067

2103129

2100196

2102668

Appin.No

2104375

2104314

2104034

2112485

2109924

2105814

2104054

2106517

2108547

2102253

2100061

2102050

Name

ABHIRAMI SANTHOSH
AJISHA K
HARIPRASAD KS
SWATHY REJI
DEVIKA V SASI
ATHRUSHNA.P
ASWATHY K|
NANDANA A
SANDRA CHANDRAN
ARATHI.K

PRAJITH K.P
NANDANA SATHYAN

U K GOURI

Muslim (MU)

Name

LINA YASMINE

FATHIMA HANNATH P K

RASANA YASHI PV
AYSHA IBADI

HAIFA SHAJAHAN
LIYA FATHIMA V
AYISHA STELLA
LAMIYA THESNEEM C
SHAHMA SHERIN PP
BASIMA FARHANA
NEJUMUNISA N

FATHIMA FIDHA BILAL

Latin (LN)

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option  Index Remarks
2 1,405.000
2 1,405.000
2 1,405.000
2 1,405.000
2 1,405.000
2 1,404.000
4 1,404.000
3 1,403.600
2 1,403.000
3 1,403.000
2 1,402.000
3 1,402.000
4 1,401.600
Option  Index Remarks
1 1,434.000
1 1,434.000
1 1,434.000
3 1,434.000
2 1,433.600
1 1,433.000
1 1,433.000
2 1,433.000
3 1,433.000
2 1,432.000
2 1,432.000
3 1,431.000
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Sl.no. AppIn.No Name Category Option

OBH (OBH
Sl.no. AppIn.No Name Category Option
1 2103103 ANUSREE M Hindu/OBH 1
2 2105174 ARDRA PS Hindu/OBH 2
3 2105739 SARANYA V R Hindu/OBH 1
OBX (OBX
Sl.no. AppIn.No Name Category Option
1 2109063 ARYAMOL M M Christian/OBX 2
2 2109404 KAMEELA RIYA Christian/OBX 3
3 2106775 SREYA PETER Christian/OBX 2
EWS (EWS)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category
1 2113446  KRISHNAPRIYA K Hindu/General
2 2104670 ASWATHI SD Hindu/General
3 2110045  JILNA JOSHY Christian/General
4 2107432 HARI R NAIR Hindu/General
5 2104517  ALNA JOSE Christian/General
6 2108304 ALEX JOSEPH Christian/General
7 2107649  SARIGA SANKAR Hindu/General
8 2111027  SIVAPRASAD S PAI Hindu/General
9 2102467 GAURY MANOJ Hindu/General
10 2112993 ANASWARA M Hindu/General
11 2101936  AIBIN JOHNSON BENNY Christian/General
12 2100944  AKHIL JOY Christian/General
SC (SC)

Index Remarks

Index Remarks

1,431.000

1,430.000

1,430.000

Index Remarks

1,379.000

1,364.000

1,364.000

Option Index Remarks

1,401.000

1,399.000

1,398.000

1,398.000

1,397.000

1,397.000

1,397.000

1,392.000

1,391.000

1,384.000

1,379.000

1,379.000
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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

Sl.no.

Appin.No

2108662

2106036

2103518

2111668

2103961

2105983

2108570

2107362

2105842

2111357

2109035

2102517

2104162

2106894

Appin.No

2112203

2109668

2110614

2111413

2109006

2113023

Name

RANJINI P
ANUPRIYAA . B
KEERTHI PRASAD
ASWANI K S
ADITHYA SABU
GHANA SHYAM R
NANDHANA P R
PARVATHY S
NANDANA P S
YADHU KRISHNAN A K
ANEESHA CK
ADITHYA
THARAP G

KEERTHANA BABU

ST (ST)

Name

KANNAN K K

KALEESWARY G

RAHULP S

ABILASH SAHADEVAN

SAKTHIKUMAR S

AKSHAYA N B

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Category

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Option  Index Remarks
1 1,354.000
2 1,353.000
2 1,350.800
1 1,347.000
2 1,344.000
2 1,343.600
2 1,340.000
2 1,335.200
2 1,333.000
1 1,329.000
3 1,328.000
2 1,324.400
1 1,324.000
1 1,324.000
Option  Index Remarks
1 1,178.000
1 1,154.000
1 1,051.000
1 1,051.000
3 1,039.000
4 1,036.000
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